RISULTATI 4° GIORNATA 3-4-2011

1 ROTICIANI GIORGIA
2 LAINICOLE

3 LAURENTI REBECCA
4 D'ACUNTO ANNA PIA

1 FEDELI RICCARDO

2 CURTI LORENZO

3 PISCINI LORENZO

6 CAVALIERI ALESSANDRO
7 SBORDONI LEONARDO

8 GUBBIOTTO GIANLUCA

1 D'AGNILLI DIAMANTE

2 MACCHIONI VALENTINA

3 SANNA BEATRICE

4 ADINOLFI SARA

5 BONACCI PAOLA

6 TRANFA ALESSIA

7 MOZZICARELLI M. CHIARA
8 VALENTI ANGELICA

9 GENTILESCHI ELISABETTA

1 BRUNETTI MATTIA

2 PONZIANI FRANCESCO
3 FACCHIN ALESSANDRO
4 ROTISCIANI ALESSIO

5 POLLINI LUCA

6 GRASSI| LORENZO

7 NASTRI SIMONE

8 MASSARELLI EDOARDO
9 FATTORINI MATTIA
10 MANIERI YUKI
11 ZANINI ALESSANDRO
12 PURGATORIO GIULIO
12 ABATI PAOLO

1 CRESCENZI ELISA
2 MARIANI GIULIA

MT. 50 STILE RAG. FEMM
Rec. Reg. Pollasto Emilia 28.8

UISP ORVIETO
FUTURA

TEAM UISP TERNI
TEAM UISP TERNI

MT. 50 STILE RAG. MASCHI
Rec. Reg. Cocchieri Simone 26.5

UISP ORVIETO
UISP ORVIETO
UISP ORVIETO
FUTURA
FUTURA
UISP ORVIETO

MT. 50 STILE ASS. FEMM.
Rec. Reg: Cifino Giorgia 29.3)

UISP ORVIETO
UISP ORVIETO
FUTURA
FUTURA
UISP ORVIETO
FUTURA
FUTURA
FUTURA
UISP ORVIETO

MT. 50 STILE ASS. MASCHI
( Rec. Reg. Cocchieri Simone 25)

TEAM UISP TERNI
UISP ORVIETO
FUTURA

UISP ORVIETO
UISP ORVIETO
TEAM UISP TERNI
TEAM UISP TERNI
TEAM UISP TERNI
UISP ORVIETO
UISP ORVIETO
TEAM UISP TERNI
UISP ORVIETO
FUTURA

MT. 50 DORSO ES. "C" FEMM.

( Rec. Reg. Borrelli Antonella 43.9)

FUTURA
FUTURA

0'33"2
0'34"5
0'35" 1
0'37"5

0'27"8
0'27"9
0'28"5
0'31"1
0'31"6
0'31"9

0'31"5
0'32"4
0'32"5
0'32"8
0'34"2
0'34" 4
0'35" 1
0'38"5
0'39"4

0'25"8
0'26"5
0'26"9
0'27"5
0'27"6
0'28"2
0'28"8
0'29" 1
0'29"2
0'29"4
0'29"7
0'29"9
0'29"9

0'53"9
0'56" 8

P.9
P.7
P.6
P.5

P.9
P.7
P.6
P.5
P.4
P.3

P.9
P.7
P.6
P.5
P.4
P.3
P.2
P.1

P.9
P.7
P.6
P.5
P.4
P.3
P.2
P.1

P.9
P.7



3 PINARDI ALESSIA

4 CARBONARI FRANCESCA
5 MASTROGREGORI FLAVIA
6 ANGELINI CHIARA

7 GENTILI VERONICA

8 MAZZILLI ALESSIA CHIARA
9 SBERNA SOFIA
10 ZAMPARINI ANNA
11 SPINELLI VALENTINA

1 RUOCCO GABRIELE
2 BONGARZONE JACOPO
3 PECIAROLO MATTEO
4 CINELLI GIULIO
5 CANGIANIELLO ALESSANDRO
6 MIELESCU MICHELE
7 ATZORI FRANCESCO
8 BEDINI NICOLO'
9 FORLITI DANILO
10 DI FAMIANO ELIA
11 ORTENZI CHRISTIAN
12 PASSONI CHRISTIAN
13 SANGALETTI CRISTIAN
14 BAIARDELLI ALESSANDRO
15 MAZZEI SIMONE
16 BASSETTI VITTORIO
17 TROIANI ALESSANDRO
18 SOLDINI ANTONIO
19 CHILLEMI LORENZO
20 BIAGI CHRISTIAN
21 CRISTOFORI GIULIANO
22 TOGNARINI GIAN MARCO

1 MAZILU ADRIANA
2 RAGGI SARA
3 CANULLO CRISTIANA

1 ROMANI LEONARDO
2 MISSIROLI EDOARDO

1 ORETO ELEONORA
2 BONACCI PACLA

FUTURA 102" 1
ORIZZONTE BLU 105" 2
FUTURA 105" 7
ORIZZONTE BLU 107" 1
UISP ORTE 108" 6
NUOTO AL GUBO 1133
ORIZZONTE BLU 116" 1
FUTURA 1165
UISP ORVIETO 116" 8

MT. 50 DORSO ES. "C" MASCHI
( Rec. Reg. Di Gennaro David 40.5)

UISP ORTE 048" 3
ORIZZONTE BLU 0'50" 6
TEAM UISP TERNI 0'53"8
UISP ORTE 0'56" 3
TEAM UISP TERNI 0'57"6
UISP ORTE 1'01"4
ORIZZONTE BLU 1'03"6
TEAM UISP TERNI 1'03"7
ORIZZONTE BLU 1'04"9
UISP ORTE 107"

UISP ORTE 1'08"5
UISP ORTE 1'08" 6
FUTURA 1'08"8
UISP ORTE 109" 1
ORIZZONTE BLU 1'09"7
TEAM UISP TERNI 112" 9
UISP ORTE 113" 1
ORIZZONTE BLU 113" 6
FUTURA 114" 4
ORIZZONTE BLU 122" 4
ORIZZONTE BLU 124" 8
UISP ORVIETO 127" 9

MT. 100 DORSO RAG. FEMM
Rec. Reg. Mazilu Adriana 1.13.6)

UISP ORVIETO 114" 3
TEAM UISP TERNI 118"
TEAM UISP TERNI 1'31"6

MT. 100 DORSO RAG. MASCHI
Rec. Reg. Di Claudi Diego 1.07.4)

TEAM UISP TERNI 111" 7
TEAM UISP TERNI 1'15" 4

MT. 100 DORSO ASS. FEMM.
( Rec. Reg. D'amici Donatella 1.13.6)

UISP ORVIETO 118" 3
UISP ORVIETO 1'23" 4

P.6
P.5
P.4
P.3
P.2
P.1

P.9
P.7
P.6
P.5
P.4
P.3
P.2
P.1

P.9
P.7
P.6

P.9
P.7

P.9
P.7



1 GRANATI LUCA
2 ROTISCIANI ALESSIO
3 ABATI PAOLO

1 PELLEGRINI SARA

2 TARTAMELLI BENEDETTA

3 PETTI SARA

1 ROSSI PIETRO

2 RIBISCINI PAOLO

3 LUPU IULIAN

4 LUCENTINI TIZIANO
5 CALDERINI FLAVIO

1 POLLASTO EMILIA

1 CURTI LORENZO

1 TRANFA ALESSIA
2 MACCHIONI VALENTINA

1 NASTRI SIMONE

2 MARONE DANIELE

3 TROSCIA RICCARDO
4 GRASSI| LORENZO

1 CORIOLANA LUDOVICA

2 GIANDOMENICO MARTINA

3 ANGELINI CHIARA
4 TROIANI AURORA
5 PETTI SARA

6 MASTROGREGORI FLAVIA

MT. 100 DORSO ASS. MASCHI

Rec. Reg. Bernardini Stefano 1.03.2)

TEAM UISP TERNI
UISP ORVIETO
FUTURA

MT. 25 FARF. ES. "C" FEMM.
( Rec. Reg. Granati Giulia 18.8)

NUOTO ALCUBO
UISP ORTE
ORIZZONTE BLU

MT. 25 FARF. ES. "C" MASCHI
( Rec. Reg. Lardani David 17.3)

UISP ORVIETO
UISP ORTE
UISP ORVIETO
FUTURA

UISP ORVIETO

MT. 100 FARF. RAG. FEMM.
Rec. Reg. Pollasto Emilia 1.10)

UISP ORVIETO

MT. 100 FARF. RAG. MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Moscatelli Luca 1.03.9)

UISP ORVIETO

MT. 100 FARF. ASS. FEMM.

( Rec. Reg. Sensi Mariangela 1.09.9)

FUTURA
UISP ORVIETO

MT. 100 FARF. ASS. MASCHI

Rec. Reg. Bernardini David 1.01.4)

TEAM UISP TERNI
FUTURA

UISP ORVIETO
TEAM UISP TERNI

MT. 50 RANA ES. "C" FEMM.
( Rec. Reg. Granati Giulia 49.2)

UISP ORTE
FUTURA
ORIZZONTE BLU
UISP ORTE
ORIZZONTE BLU
FUTURA

107" 3
1'07"9
1'20" 2

0'30"5
0'37"2
0'38"7

0'23"3
0'23"8
0'28"6
0'29"9
0'51"1

110" 1

104" 4

121" 3
1'22"

114" 9
118"7
1'20" 1
122" 9

1'00" 4
1'06" 8
1'08" 2
112" 5
1'21"4
1'23"8

P.9
P.7
P.6

P.9
P.7
P.6

P.9
P.7
P.6
P.5
P.4

P.9

P.9

P.9
P.7

P.9
P.7
P.6
P.5

P.9
P.7
P.6
P.5
P.4
P.3



1 CINELLI GIULIO

2 PETRARCA ELIA

3 RASELLI NICOLO'

4 ERBELLA VIOLETTI

5 SANTUCCI TIZIANO

6 TRANZI SIMONE

7 ASCANI ALESSIO

8 BONGARZONE JACOPO

9 SANGALETTI CRISTIAN
10 SOLDINI ANTONIO
11 CHILLEMI LORENZO
12 ORTENZI CHRISTIAN
13 PASSONI CHRISTIAN

1 LAURENTI REBECCA
2 LAINICOLE
3 CANULLO CRISTIANA

1 ROMOLI MATTEO
2 ROMANI LEONARDO
3 GUBBIOTTO GIANLUCA

1 D'AGNILLI DIAMANTE

2 SANNA BEATRICE

3 SIMONI CHIARA

4 GENTILESCHI ELISABETTA

1 PONZIANI FRANCESCO
2 BRUNETTI MATTIA

3 MANIERI YUKI

4 MASSARELLI EDOARDO
5 CARI ANDREA

6 PURGATORIO GIULIO

7 SAGRETTI TONINO

1 CRESCENZI ELISA
2 PELLEGRINI SARA
3 CORIOLANA LUDOVICA

MT. 50 RANA ES. "C" MASCHI

( Rec. Reg Di Gennaro David 47.3)

UISP ORTE
NUOTO AL CUBO
FUTURA
FUTURA
FUTURA
FUTURA

TEAM UISP TERNI
ORIZZONTE BLU
FUTURA
ORIZZONTE BLU
FUTURA

UISP ORTE

UISP ORTE

MT. 100 RANA RAG. FEMM.

( Rec. Reg. Finestra Simona 1.20.4)

TEAM UISP TERNI
FUTURA
TEAM UISP TERNI

MT. 100 RANA RAG. MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Salauchuk Maxim 1.14.8)

UISP ORVIETO
TEAM UISP TERNI
UISP ORVIETO

MT. 100 RANA ASS. FEMM

( Rec. Reg. Cossari Silvia 1.19.4)

UISP ORVIETO
FUTURA

TEAM UISP TERNI
UISP ORVIETO

MT. 100 RANA ASS. MASCHI

Rec. Reg. Ponziani Francesco 1'10"9

UISP ORVIETO
TEAM UISP TERNI
UISP ORVIETO
TEAM UISP TERNI
FUTURA

UISP ORVIETO
FUTURA

MT. 50 STILE ES. "C" FEMM

( Rec. Reg. Ferrari Giada 38.7)
FUTURA

NUOTO AL CUBO

UISP ORTE

0'54"8
0'57"2
0'58"2
0'59" 3
0'59"5
1' 00"

102" 4
1'02" 5
1'04"9
1'05"3
1'05"9
112" 3
117" 3

1'37"5
1'39"5
1'56" 3

118" 9
1'24"
1'26" 5

1'23"2
1'26" 6
1'37"6
1'51"3

1'08"

112" 4
119" 8
1'24"7
1'25"1
1'26" 8
1'27"7

0'51"3
0'51"9
0'53"4

P.9
P.7
P.6
P.5
P.4
P.3
P.2
P.1

P.9
P.7
P.6

P.9
P.7
P.6

P.9
P.7
P.6
P.5

P.9
P.7
P.6
P.5
P.4
P.3
P.2

P.9
P.7
P.6



4 MARIANI GIULIA
5 GIANDOMENICO MARTINA
6 PINARDI ALESSIA
7 TARTAMELLI BENEDETTA
8 CARBONARI FRANCESCA
9 MAZZILLI ALESSIA CHIARA
10 ZAMPARINI ANNA
11 GENTILI VERONICA
12 SPINELLI VALENTINA

1 RUOCCO GABRIELE
2 TRANZI SIMONE
3 PETRARCA ELIA
4 RIBISCINI PAOLO
5 RASELLI NICOLO'
6 ASCANI ALESSIO
7 ERBELLA VIOLETTI M.AURELIO
8 PECIAROLO MATTEO
9 LUCENTINI TIZIANO
10 LUPU IULIAN
11 CANGIANIELLO ALESSANDRO
12 ATZORI FRANCESCO
13 BEDINI NICOLO'
14 SANTUCCI TIZIANO
15 MIELESCU MICHELE
16 BAIARDELLI ALESSANDRO
17 FORLITI DANILO
18 TROIANI ALESSANDRO
19 DI FAMIANO ELIA
20 BASSETTI VITTORIO
21 TOGNARINI GIAN MARCO
22 MAZZEI SIMONE

1 POLLASTO EMILIA

2 MAZILU ADRIANA

3 RAGGI SARA

4 ROTICIANI GIORGIA
5 D'ACUNTO ANNA PIA

1 ROMOLI MATTEO

2 FEDELI RICCARDO

3 MISSIROLI EDOARDO

4 CAVALIERI ALESSANDRO
5 SBORDONI LEONARDO

6 FERRETTI ENEA

FUTURA
FUTURA
FUTURA

UISP ORTE
ORIZZONTE BLU
NUOTO AL CUBO
FUTURA

UISP ORTE

UISP ORVIETO

MT. 50 STILE ES. "C" MASCHI
( rec. Reg. Di Gennaro David 34.1)

UISP ORTE
FUTURA

NUOTO AL CUBO
UISP ORTE
FUTURA

TEAM UISP TERNI
FUTURA

TEAM UISP TERNI
FUTURA

UISP ORVIETO
TEAM UISP TERNI
ORIZZONTE BLU
TEAM UISP TERNI
FUTURA

UISP ORTE

UISP ORTE
ORIZZONTE BLU
UISP ORTE

UISP ORTE

TEAM UISP TERNI
UISP ORVIETO
ORIZZONTE BLU

MT. 100 STILE RAG. FEMM.
( Rec. Reg. Ferranti Samanta 1.05 )

UISP ORVIETO
UISP ORVIETO
TEAM UISP TERNI
UISP ORVIETO
TEAM UISP TERNI

MT. 100 STILE RAG. MASCHI
( Rec. Reg. Diamanti Marco 56.4 )

UISP ORVIETO
UISP ORVIETO
TEAM UISP TERNI
FUTURA

FUTURA

UISP ORVIETO

MT.100 STILE ASS. FEMM

0'54"3
0'55"8
101" 9
1'04"3
1'05"7
110" 3
111" 9
113"1
116" 7

0'42"3
0'44"5
0'44"6
0' 45"

0'46"7
0'49" 1
0'49"2
0'49"9
0'50"2
0'50" 8
0' 54"

0'54" 4
0'56" 3
0'56" 8
0'58"8
1'06" 1
1'06" 3
1'09"

1'09"3
118"

1'29"9
1'33"4

1'05" 2
1'07"1
111" 6
112" 5
1'32" 8

0'59" 2
1' 00"
104" 4
1'09"7
110" 1
127"

P.5
P.4
P.3
P.2
P.1

P.9
P.7
P.6
P.5
P.4
P.3
P.2
P.1

P.9
P.7
P.6
P.5
P.4

P.9
P.7
P.6
P.5
P.4
P.3



1
2
3
4
5

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

—_

ORETO ELEONORA
ADINOLFI SARA

SIMONI CHIARA
MOZZICARELLI M. CHIARA
VALENTI ANGELICA

FACCHIN ALESSANDRO
GRANATI LUCA

CARI ANDREA

PIUNTI DAVIDE
FATTORINI MATTIA
TROSCIA RICCARDO
ZANINI ALESSANDRO
SAGRETTI TONINO

ROSSI PIETRO

STAFF. 4 X 50 STILE ES. "C" FEMM.
Rec. Reg. nuoto uisp terni 2.47.3

1 FUTURA

—_

—_

UISP ORTE

STAFF. 4 X 50 STILE ES. "C" MASCHI

Rec. Reg. nuoto uisp terni 2.38.3

UISP ORTE
FUTURA

TEAM UISP TERNI
UISP ORVIETO

STAFF. 4 X 100 MISTI RAG. FEMM.
Rec. Reg. M. Rotondo 5.08.9

TEAM UISP TERNI

STAFF. 4 100 MISTA RAG. MASCHI

Rec. Reg. M. Rotondo 4.41

UISP ORVIETO

( Rec. Reg. Cifino Giorgia 1.03.1)

UISP ORVIETO 1'08"7
FUTURA 113" 9
TEAM UISP TERNI 114" 6
FUTURA 118"7
FUTURA 1'25"5

MT. 100 STILE ASS. MASCHI
( Rec. Reg. Cocchieri Simone 55.4)

FUTURA 100"3
TEAM UISP TERNI 100" 4
FUTURA 100" 5
FUTURA 104" 1
UISP ORVIETO 105"6
UISP ORVIETO 107"8
TEAM UISP TERNI 109" 8
FUTURA 12072

MT. 100 MISTI ES. "C" FEMM
( Rec. Reg. Tognarini Raffaella 1.33.3)

MT. 100 MISTI ES. "C" MASCHI
( Rec. Reg. Di Gennaro David 1.34

UISP ORVIETO 1'53"5

3'46" 1
4'18"3

3' 08"
3'16"6
3'28"4
4' 51"

6'23" 9

4'57"9

P.9
P.7
P.6
P.5
P.4

P.9
P.7
P.6
P.5
P.4
P.3
P.2
P.1

P.9

P.18
P.14

P.18
P.14
P.12
P.10

P.18

P.18



STAFF. 4 X 100 MISTA ASS. FEMM.
Rec. Reg. M. Rotondo 5.02.3

1 UISP ORVIETO
2 FUTURA

STAFF. 4 X 100 MISTA ASS.MASCHI.

Rec. Reg. Uisp Orvieto 4'22"5

1 UISP ORVIETO
2 TEAM UISP TERNI

4'48"7
5'47"7

4'37"6
4'54"9

P.18
P.14

P.18
P.14

N.R.R.



